
Strangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Galli Marco (05/798) 2 6 3 6 3 8 2 4 3 7 1 3

Bernagozzi Davide (05/1306) 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 9 3 9

Savian Michele (01/1619) 3 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Penner Manuel (05/681) 3 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 1 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 9 0 0

Gentilini Jacopo (05/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 6

Ciccone Tomas (05/1141) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Zaffagnini Massimiliano (05/1142) 3 2 1 0 3 3 3 7 0 0 1 1

Riart Vendrell Carlos (05/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 7

Catallo Luca (05/1143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanini Bruno (05/1144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Marco 05/798 14 34 2,43

Bernagozzi Davide 05/1306 12 31 2,58

Savian Michele 01/1619 8 21 2,62

Penner Manuel 05/681 6 18 3,00

Giorgi Michele 05/679 7 16 2,29

Gentilini Jacopo 05/1140 5 15 3,00

Ciccone Tomas 05/1141 5 14 2,80

Zaffagnini Massimiliano 05/1142 11 13 1,18

Riart Vendrell Carlos 05/730 4 10 2,50

Catallo Luca 05/1143 0 0 0,00

Cavina Mirko 05/795 0 0 0,00

Stefanini Bruno 05/1144 0 0 0,00

Soc-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 2 3 3 2 2 6 2 4 3 2 3 7

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 2 3 3 1 2 3 2 4 1 0 0 0

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 3 5

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 3 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 1 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 5

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 3

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Vergnani Samuele (05/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 15 24 1,60

Preti Roberto 05/1157 10 11 1,10

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 11 10 0,91

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 7 8 1,14

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 7 6 0,86

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 6 5 0,83

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 5 3 0,60

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 8 3 0,38

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 3 2 0,67

Vergnani Samuele 05/1156 0 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 3 4 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 8

Osti Barbara (05/732) 3 3 3 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 7

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 3 0 0

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0

Cazzoli Annamaria (05/761) 3 3 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 1

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 0 1 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 15 34 2,27

Osti Barbara 05/732 7 12 1,71

Spiga Michela 05/733 7 10 1,43

Collini Isabella 05/774 5 8 1,60

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 7 7 1,00

Cazzoli Annamaria 05/761 11 6 0,55

Petrini Romana 05/734 7 3 0,43

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 13 1 0,08



Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 4

Achguiga Issam (05/1177) 3 5 3 5 2 0 3 5 3 9 3 0

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 3 9 1 2 1 0 3 9 0 0 0 0

Musolesi Cristiano (05/1176) 0 0 3 6 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0

Gavazza Marco (05/1173) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Musolesi Andrea (05/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 3 1 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 15 33 2,20

Achguiga Issam 05/1177 17 24 1,41

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 8 20 2,50

Musolesi Cristiano 05/1176 9 15 1,67

Gavazza Marco 05/1173 6 7 1,17

Musolesi Andrea 05/1168 6 4 0,67

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 11 4 0,36


